Table of Contents - Tubing
� Tubing Page TUB-1 to 22
TIA Nylon Tubing—Inch ............................................... TUB-1
T Nylon Tubing—Metric ............................................ TUB-2
TISA Soft Nylon Tubing—Inch ........................................ TUB-3
TS Soft Nylon Tubing—Metric ..................................... TUB-4
TIUB Polyurethane Tubing—Inch ................................... TUB-5
TU Polyurethane Tubing—Metric ................................. TUB-6

Polyurethane
Shore A95
How to Order
Burst Pressure
Characteristics Chart
Operating temperature  °F
711
B
u
rs
t
P
re
s
s
u
re
p
s
i
569
427
285
142
0
–4 32 70 105 140
Max. operating pressure
Burst pressure
Color
Yellow
Green
Clear
Orange
Symbol
Y
G
C
YR
Length
20m
33m
100m
153m
305m
500m
• Longer lengths available
upon request
• 20m and 100m are
stocked item.
Refer to Best Pneumatics for
other 21 available colors.
Made to Order
Order
Made
Made to
Order
� B (Black)
W (White)
R (Red)
BU (Blue)
Y (Yellow)
G (Green)
C (Transparent)
YR (Orange)
Reel X3
Clean Series

(Example) 10-TFU0425B-2
10-
How to Order
� —W (White), R (Red), BU (Blue), Y (Yellow),
G (Green), C (Transparent), YR (Orange)
Reel X3
� — B (Black), W (White), R (Red), BU (Blue),
Y (Yellow), G (Green), C (Transparent), YR (Orange)
50m & 100m roll
Burst Pressure
Characteristics Chart
Operating temperature  °F
725
B
u
rs
t
P
re
s
s
u
re
p
s
i
580
435
290
145
0
–4 32 68 104 140
Max. operating pressure
Burst pressure
Note 1) Consult SMC regarding other fluids.
Note 2) Avoid abnormal temperature rises due to adiabatic compression.
Eliminates the need
for jacketing or spiral
wrapping of multiple
tubes
2
3
2
3
2
3
4
6
8
2.5
4
5
TFU0425�-2-50 (100)-X3
TFU0425�-3-50 (100)-X3
TFU0604�-2-50 (100)-X3
TFU0604�-3-50 (100)-X3
TFU0805�-2-50 (100)-X3
TFU0805�-3-50 (100)-X3
ModelNumberO.D. I.D.
2 to 8
2 to 8
2 to 6
2 to 3
2 to 3
4
6

Low linear density polyethylene
Shore A A93, Shore D 45D
How to Order
Color
Red
White
Yellow
Symbol
R
W
Y
Length
100 ft (33m)
250 ft (100m)
500 ft (153m)
1000ft (305m)
Roll           Reel
Series PEAPPSeries PEAPP
PEAPP  07  BU    153
0.7
11
13
15
ø1/4”
ø3/8”
ø1/2”
ø5/8”
ø4mm (ø5/32)
ø6mm
ø8mm (ø5/16)
ø10mm
ø12mm
04
06
08
10
12
Inch Sizes Metric Sizes
Note: 4mm tubing is suitable for use with
5/32” SMC One-Touch fittings as are 8mm
tubing and 5/16” fittings
* Coming soon
*
*
Model
O.D. mm
I.D. mm
Min. bending radius mm
PEAPP07
4 (5/32”)
2.5
25.4
PEAPP11
6
4
31.8
PEAPP13
8 (5/16”)
5
38
PEAPP15
10
5
51
Length
100 ft (33m)
250ft (100m)
500 ft (153m)
1000ft (305m)
TUB-22